
Activity Participants Transportation Accommodation Per Diems Hospitality Miscellaneous Total 
2023-02-19 to 24 – Visit of the Honourable George J. Furey. 
K.C., Speaker of the Senate, and a Parliamentary Delegation, 
State of Qatar, United Arab Emirates and Hashemite Kingdom 
of Jordan

6 83,839.66 7,922.34 5,785.85 2,478.30 1,614.83 101,640.98

 Total Cost per Expenditure Type 83,839.66 7,922.34 5,785.85 2,478.30 1,614.83 101,640.98

Names
Total Cost Per 

Individual

Hon. George J. Furey, K.C., Speaker of the Senate 18,568.26
Hon. Raymonde Gagné, Senator 14,922.20
Hon. Kim Pate, Senator 14,208.27
Hon. Brent Cotter, Senator 6,251.39

Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Vince MacNeil 18,792.58
Parliamentary Staff - Ms. Marie-Ève Belzile 19,812.90

Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Sean Kealey 206.88
Total Cost per Expenditure Type 92,762.48

4,785.37

Cost
714.76
569.27
338.24
856.03

2,478.30

1,285.91

5,785.8579,054.29 7,922.34

954.3616,552.31

Event - Location and Date

17,693.84 1,285.91 833.15
Supporting Staff

0.00 206.88 0.00
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SuppliersNumber of Participants

Total Group Expenditures - Hospitality

Group Expenditures

Total Group Expenditures - Transportation

Hospitality

The Ritz Carlton
Sham Al Balad Café

Transportation

Luncheon - Amman, Jordan, February 24, 2023
Luncheon - Amman, Jordan, February 25, 2023

Luncheon - Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates, February 21, 2023

Speakers' Delegation Financial Report

Parliamentarians

Individual Expenditures

Presiding Officers' Visits Abroad

Transportation Accommodation Per Diems

Dinner - Doha, Qatar, February 18, 2023 8 Cecconi's

16,327.99 1,285.91 954.36
12,575.87 1,285.91 1,060.42

1,012.99

Accompanying Staff
970.57

11,909.37
3,994.91

1,285.91
1,285.91
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