# Speakers' Delegation Financial Report

## **Presiding Officers' Visits Abroad**

Activity	Participants	Transportation	Accommodation	Per Diems	Hospitality	Miscellaneous	Total
2023-02-19 to 24 – Visit of the Honourable George J. Furey. K.C., Speaker of the Senate, and a Parliamentary Delegation, State of Qatar, United Arab Emirates and Hashemite Kingdom of Jordan	6	83,839.66	7,922.34	5,785.85	2,478.30	1,614.83	101,640.98
Total Cost per Expenditure Type		83,839.66	7,922.34	5,785.85	2,478.30	1,614.83	101,640.98

#### **Individual Expenditures**

Names	Transportation	Accommodation	Per Diems	Total Cost Per Individual						
Parliamentarians										
Hon. George J. Furey, K.C., Speaker of the Senate	16,327.99	1,285.91	954.36	18,568.26						
Hon. Raymonde Gagné, Senator	12,575.87	1,285.91	1,060.42	14,922.20						
Hon. Kim Pate, Senator	11,909.37	1,285.91	1,012.99	14,208.27						
Hon. Brent Cotter, Senator	3,994.91	1,285.91	970.57	6,251.39						
Accompanying Staff										
Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Vince MacNeil	16,552.31	1,285.91	954.36	18,792.58						
Parliamentary Staff - Ms. Marie-Ève Belzile	17,693.84	1,285.91	833.15	19,812.90						
Supporting Staff										
Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Sean Kealey	0.00	206.88	0.00	206.88						
Total Cost per Expenditure Type	79,054.29	7,922.34	5,785.85	92,762.48						

## **Group Expenditures**

#### Transportation

Total Group Expenditures - Transportation 4,785.37

### Hospitality

Event - Location and Date	Number of Participants	Suppliers	Cost		
Dinner - Doha, Qatar, February 18, 2023	8	Cecconi's	714.76		
Luncheon - Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates, February 21, 2023	8	Beirut Sur Mer	569.27		
Luncheon - Amman, Jordan, February 24, 2023	8	The Ritz Carlton	338.24		
Luncheon - Amman, Jordan, February 25, 2023	10	Sham Al Balad Café	856.03		
Total Group Expenditures - Hospitality					